AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CO				ONTRACT	NTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE			1	OF PAGES			
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO			3 EFFECTIVE DATE		7		NO E DO		// 1	2		
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 012				3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE See block 16C. ASL03-305 - 01/24				5 PROJECT NO	(ii applicable	*)		
6 ISSUED BY				See Diocx	100.					122.00		
CODE L				E		ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)			CODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt.						U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts						
Attn: Carolyn Cooper - Mail Stop T-7-I-2						Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2						
Contract Management Branch 2 Washington DC 20555						Washington, DC 20555						
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No , street, county, State and ZIP Code)						I	(X)	9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO				
	AL R. GROSS A TN: Mr. Neal		•					9B DATED (SEE II	TEM 11)		·	
• •	Presiden	-					-	10A. MODIFICATION	N OF CONTRACT/	OBDER NO		
	23 Rhode Isla shington DC 2		N.W.					NRC-21-01-30		01.02,11.0		
	-											
	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			T			10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE			11 THIC IT		FACILITY CODE M ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF S			09-01-2001				
	·									_		
$\overline{}$						d date specified for receipt			s extended,		extended.	
						fied in the solicitation or as		-	_			
						ent; (b) By acknowledging r						
						e solicitation and amendme ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC					lΥ	
						re to change an offer alrea						
by t	telegram or letter,					tion and this amendment, a						
	I date specified.	ODDIATION DATA										
12. AC	COUNTING AND APPR	OPRIATION DATA	(If required)			50- 04000 05						
		12 1				52P 31X0200.37D OB FICATIONS OF CON						
									15,			
(X)	A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.									,		
	B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)											
x	SET FORTH IN ITEM	14, PURSUANT TO	THE AUTHORITY OF	FAR 43 103(b)			, ,					
	C THIS SUPPLEMENT	TAL AGREEMENT IS	S ENTERED INTÓ PL	IRSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF	•							
	D OTHER (Specify by	pe of modification an	nd authority)									
E. II	MPORTANT:	Contractor	x is not,	is required to sign this	s documer	nt and return	copie	s to the issuing o	office.			
14 DE	SCRIPTION OF AMEND	MENT/MODIFICATI	ON (Organized by	UCF section headings, including	no solicitation/	/contract subject matter where feasib	le)					
			(0.30				,					
3	The subject co	ntract is m	odified as	described on Page	2.							
.			at mander of the	annual la Na - MA - 155 - 1				-# ^				
				enced in item 9A or 10A, as he		ged, remains unchanged and in full for						
15A N.	AME AND TITLE OF SIG	SNER (Type or	print)		[1	IGA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA		OFFICER (Type of	or pnnt)			
					1	Carolyn A. Cooper Contracting Offic						
				T		\sim	/	, ,				
15B C	ONTRACTOR/OFFERO	н		15C. DATE SIGN	NED (GB UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	A	for Do	11	6C. DATE SIG	NED	
	(Signature e	of person authorized	to sign)			BY (Signature for	Conva	ctine Officer)		01-28-20	003	
	13					() 	1	/ //				
AL.	MDI ATE _ AT	100Mc			(- / V		ADN	TUUZ	M 30 (REV	10-63)	

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$50,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount in the contract from \$720,584.00 to \$770,584.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified:

Section C.16, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988), the first sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$770,584.00."

A summary of obligations for this contract from date of award through the date of this action is as follows:

TOTAL FY01 OBLIGATIONS:	\$ 85,000.00
TOTAL FY02 OBLIGATIONS:	\$535,584.00
TOTAL FY03 OBLIGATIONS:	\$150,000.00

CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF NRC OBLIGATIONS: \$770,584.00

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA:

B&R: 27D-15-113-204 JCN: B8183 OBLIGATION \$.00 CUMULATIVE: \$305,584.00
B&R: 27D-15-212-204 JCN: E7000 OBLIGATION \$.00 CUMULATIVE: \$135,000.00
B&R: 27D-15-312-204 JCN: N7024 OBLIGATION \$.00 CUMULATIVE: \$140,000.00
B&R: 27D-15-301-179 JCN: J7045 OBLIGATION \$.00 CUMULATIVE: \$ 20,000.00
B&R: 17D-15-511-115 JCN: N7027 OBLIGATION \$.00 CUMULATIVE: \$ 7,000.00
B&R: 27D-15-511-306 JCN: N7027 OBLIGATION \$.00 CUMULATIVE: \$ 13,000.00
B&R: 37D-15-113-204 JCN: B8183 OBLIGATION \$5	0,000.00 CUMULATIVE: \$150,000.00

CUMULATIVE NRC OBLIGATIONS:

\$770,584.00

This modification obligates funds in the amount of \$50,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract, including the ceiling amount of \$1,252,100.00, remain unchanged.